
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

nr S.95/99 r ] 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[| 0827-5918 

Name of Company 

@) inser full name of (@)  PokssSMowll ENGUSH LAN Gua GE SUooL 

Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) AA/e (b) 
and address(es) ChuRGtilr CSARS, Extaday piwe 

RenGilven WIS Soe 
(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at (c) 6[al+ 

Signed Qe Date $ [+ “f 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (tf For >|, Use 

any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

anni 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

A statement as to the affairs of 

PORTSMOUTH ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED 
as at 8 July 2014 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs numbered pages { to f 
are true 

Full name Nouv®e Ak (ARS \Uwso KR 

Signed 

Date ig | eo (Ly 

a Page 1of1 



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

PORTSMOUTH ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JULY 2014 

FORM 4 19 

“A 

COST ESTIMATED 
APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS OR REALISABLE 

BOOK VALUE £ VALUES £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FIXED CHARGE - 

NIL Nit NIL 

NIL 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE - 

NIL NIL NiL 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR NIL 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Signature ( 

sO 
bate ofa. \ 



. INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

PORTSMOUTH ENGLISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 JULY 2014 

“4 

APPENDIX A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 
COST 
OR 

BOOK VALUE £ 

ESTIMATED 
REALISABLE 
VALUES & 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 
(CARRIED FROM PAGE A) 

NiL 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART 

NIL 

NIL 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
FLOATING CHARGE HOLDERS 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE - 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR 
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - 

Unsecured Creditors (See Appendix B) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shares 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS 

Signature Co) 

NIL 

NIL 

NiL 

104,206 00 lay, 
194,00060 

(104 6 00) 040 

ven 
100 00 

100 00 

(103,900 00) 

nae A}. { | BE


